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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industnal Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: 256 4115

Reg. No: 106607 108R G5T Reg. No. 19-950T198-R

Afiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Ref  CCA/ASM18011182/K1jad

Date: 20-D8-2018

MM

Code . ASM
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDD 818P Veh. Inspected SHA 44127
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO0LCY Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/06/2018 |Inspection Date 20/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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AN 1Py
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE" DoA - (A 062018
VEHILCE NO : SHA4412T
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL 40 Date: 20.06.2018
Oty | Parts Description / Labour [ Type | Unit Price | Amount
1 Rear Bumper -~ &M 5 603.60
1 Rear Bumper Reinfarcament Yo 5 504 .35
1 Rear Bumper Sponge w"" s 143.40
10  Rear Bumper clips @ $2.20 7 A $ 22.00
1  Rear Bumper Under Cover ¢~ S 225.00
1 Rear Bumper Stay - RH X% $ 180.00
1 Rear Bumper Stay —LH > ¥~ $ 180,00
1 Rear Panel x g~ $ 592.30
|
SUB TOTAL 5 2.450.65
LESS 20% . am0a3
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,860.52
A
1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 135.70Nett
1 Rear Bumper Rubber Mal Eﬂ.ﬂﬂiﬂn‘l
185.70

| Labour Charge po 200 '
1 Panel Beating / ps ;B!ﬁf.]'
1 Spray Painting Charge ;DO'&E

50607 % 44
1 rJo

1 Wiring Charge

1 R/Refix Reverse Sensor W
i Tuff Kote ' a0 X
7r ,
TOTAL LABOUR M /‘ &/{P 1170.00
|
~ WY |
I Lal ™ B -
| ESTIMATE TOTAL [ § 3,316.22

[This Is an inilial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The ﬁnall r_apair quantum will L
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1
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Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 s BT 19,p8" 501 Yo:40
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AN 1
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE* DOA ST 06 .20\ X
VEHILCE NO : SHA4412T
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL ;40 Date: 20.06.2018
[ aty | Parts Description / Labour [ Type | Unit Price | Amount
1 Rear Bumper -~ $ 603.60
1 Rear Bumper Reinforcement 4 s 504.35
1 Rear Bumper Sponge 7 5 143.40
10  Rear Bumper clips @ $2.20 © 3 22.00
1 Rear Bumper Under Cover #~ 5 225.00
1 Rear Bumper Stay - RH X $ 180.00
1 Rear Bumper Stay — LH > $ 180.00
1 Rear Panel P $ 582.30
SUB TOTAL H 2,450.65
LESS 20% . 490.13
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,960.52
1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 135 70 Nett
1 Rear Bumper Rubber Mat = 50.00 Nett
185.70
Labour Charge 20
: :arral Beating /C.r L L/ .00 s o
pray Painting Charge 0

1 Wiring Charge /
1 R/Refix Reverse Sensor
1 Tuff Kole
L - .
TOTAL LABOUR &0‘1 f L/{‘o 4! 1170.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 3,316.22

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum wil
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 21/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 19-Jun-18
Date of appointment 20-Jun-18
Date of survey 20-Jun-18
Location of survey CDGE Loyang

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHA 44127

Make and Model HYUNDAI 140 - 1685¢cc
Date of registration 13-Oct-16

Excess

Market Value 5

Parf Rebate 5

Nett Loss 5

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate [ s 3,316.22 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 866.18
Check items (estimate) 5 :
Labour 5 430.00
Total 5 1,296.18
Lump Sum(if applicable) S

[&mb&r of days for repair | 2 days |




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No . 305177411
. L
Date 1 21.Jun. 2018 gu'“'ﬂ"gf_ﬁgm o
Fan: 6548 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
Te : LKK Fax:
Alln  : KALVIN
Vehicla Reg Na.  : SHA4412T Date of Accidant: 19.06.2018

The survey and estimates of the ropairs of the sbove-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repalr job shall bill to: AXA SDD818P

2. The finalized amount shall be:

(&) Spara Parts after List discount £868.18
(8) Lebour Charges $430.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $1,296.18

{e) Lumpsum Repalr (il applicabls)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost afler Lass:

Final Lumpsum Reopair cost

3. Estimaled normal period for repairs: 2 working days.
£ We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if thers Is no reply from you

within T working days
5.  Thank you for your assistance, We canfirm the eslimates and

finalized amount
L AT .

Signature : Signalure

MName Larry Ng Name : tﬂ!ﬂ\

Tel  : 82148316 Date 2:/Efe

[

Fax : B548 8156

For Official Usa Only
Document
Item Amount Afteched gqm’; Remarks
Yas ar No
1. Rantal Rale PiDay YES
2. Loss of Income Pald
Y. Survey Fees
4. LTA Seorch Fes
5. Medical Fees [on bahalf
of drlver, if applicable)

|6 Overrun

il fnet s 4 T A1




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPAZNY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGNNO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINCAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE
JOBE / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 21.06.2015
Tirne: 08:29:1 5
Page: 1

305177411
SHA4412T
0000000000
HYUNDAI

140

13.10.2016
19.06.2018 10:40
19.06.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

FART REQUISITICN

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RRBUMPE | 603.60 20.00 48238

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0003 04-01-0103-0738-G 4OVC COVER-RR BUMPERLWR | 225.00 20.00 180.00

0004 09-01-9999-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR. AS 1 135,70 - 135.70

0005 04-01-0103-1150-A 140VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 5000 . 5000
SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00

oooz L REMOVEREFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30.00

SUB-TOTAL

866.18

430.00



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 21.06.2018
Time: 08:29:15
REPAIR. ESTIMATE Page: 2
COMPAINY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO ¢ 305177411
CUsTOMMER: 7010045 REGN NO { SHA4412T
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE :
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE ¢ HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : 140
63508755 DATE OF REGN i 13.10.2016
DATE/TIME IN : 19,06.2018 10:40
ACCIDENTDATE  : 19.062018
JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
TOTAL : 1,296.18
AUTHORISED ; YES/NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE :
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date:
Survey Details:
Date of loss 19-lun-18
Date of appointment 20-Jun-18
Date of survey 20-Jun-18
Location of survey CDGE Loyang
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHA 44127
Make and Model HYUMNDAI 140 - 1685cc
Date of registration 13-Oct-16
Excess
Market Value s
Parf Rebate 5
Nett Loss S
Repair details:
linitial Estimate | 5 3,316.22 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 866.18
Check items [(estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 430.00
Total 5 1,296.18
Lump Sum|if applicable) 5
|Number of days for repair | 2 days |

21/6/2018
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COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref T 0618/ SHA4412T MWT(st) ENGINEERiNG
Your Ref :
Date ' 26-Jun-18 COGE Taxi Claims Dept

89 Loyang Dnive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapaore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA4412T YOUR INSURED SDD 818P
AND OTHER ON 19.06.18

We are the autherised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No © SHA4412T which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arlsing from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your Insured driving SDD 818P
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1  Cost of Repair § 138691

2 2 days Loss of Rental @ S 117.00 per day § 23400

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -

4 GlIA/LTA Search Fee 7.49

§ GIA/Police Report Fees $ .

6 Towing { Medical / Transporation Fees ] -
SubTotal: § 162840

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 2 days Loss of Income @ 3 BO.OD perdays 3 160.00

Total Claims: § 1,788.40

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pes
b) LTA search slip/s of SDD 818P
¢) GIA/Police repart/s of : " SHA4412T
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
( X ) Photocopiefs of Acciden! Scena Photo/s () Traffic Compound ( ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 B737 Fax:6214 1843 Emall : williamtani@cdge com.sg

This is a camputer generated letter. No signature is required.

; Q Z
COMFORIDELCRO @ = _O



Jnx Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene [LKKAUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 1 August 2018 4:08 PM

To: Tnsh70@gmail.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDD B18P AND SHA 4412T ALONG CECIL ST. ON 19.06.2018
NG SIEW HOONG

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OURREF  :CCA/ASM18011192/K1ja3
YOURREF  :SDD 818P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDD 818P AND SHA 4412T ALONG CECIL ST. ON 19.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner
of SHA 44127 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that you have hit SHA 4412T from the rear.
As such, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

joyirene@|kkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim
1

® ® & @ & @& @®



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.If you are not the intended reciplent (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.
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CDG.VARS.V LenoAuthorisation

Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF [ PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHA4412T , SDDB1BP
ALONG CECIL ST TWDS COLLYER QUAY
1/ We TAN KHANG MENG (Hirer) NRIC No.:
and/or FOO KUN KEE {Relief) NRIC No.:
Tax) Number SHA4412T
heraby authorisa ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd{CDGE):

ON 19-Jun-18 10:00

570408316

582323410

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of ncome, loss of rental,

medical fee and legal costs.

4. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount Ih respect of my/our claim

against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Datea 19-Jun-2018

| Mame of Hirer TAN KHANG MENG

Hirer NRIC S7040831G Signatura : /;"7—
Address 186 BOON LAY AVENUE #07-108
640186
Contact No. 96895577
Hame of Relief FOD KUN KEE
Rellaf NRIC S8232341D Signature ;
Address 547 JURONG WEST STREET 42 04-157
630547
Contact Nao. 98349592

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque
shall be farward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's instruction and made In favour of

A {y

\ /27




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOoLL
INSURED : NG SIEW HOONG

HA VOUCH

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd canfirm that by letter of authorisation dated 19 JUNE 2018 we are
authorised to and da hereby give this discharge for curselves and on behalf of Comfort Transportation Pte Lid
and the Hirer TAN KHANG MENG  of vehicle no. SHA 4412T

MNow we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally.-

a)

bj

cl

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE ONLY
[§51,725.00) in the aggregate In full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind Including damages
for persanal Injurles and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SDD B18P) arising out of an accigent with

[SHA 4412T) on 19.06.2018

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall
nat be lable for any further clalm(s) whatsoever or howsosver present or future that any of us may have
against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SDD B1BP) arising
directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hareby give our full and final discharge.

We hereby declare that |fwe am/are the person(s] entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnily AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this
settlement,

it is understood and agreed that payment herein is made In favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Is
made without any admission of liability whatsoever an the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. [SDD B18P)

Drated this ol day ol

O oAvbe~

201K

A
Signed by 1 —‘&
IAUTHQ

R0 SIINATORY )

Company Stamp ] I j

L -J .
1
Witness

MNume

LT N

Address

A imaermnce P Lo (Compary Reg. Mo 199903512W

8 Shenton Wany F24-01 AXA Tower, Sngaors OBBS1]

Custormat Cerbe BRLOL

Tl +8% B550 ASBE Far =55 G336 2527 Vebale wem s com 5§



Cf}MFOR]DELGRQ ComiortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
ENGINEERING

OMFOTIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

ComforilelGro Engineering Pre Lud
it § COMPOR LR ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office
05 Hraddell Road
Singnpore 5T970]

Findry note thal no receip! shall Do ssued uniess reguesiedg

CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

WAFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO, M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pue Lid
A& membor of COMFORDELEAD)

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singnpore STHTI

Kindly note that no recsipt shall be issusd unless requasted

CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT No.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

LT

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

BANK/CHQ No




Our Ref:  CT18060558 ,\

Date: 21 June 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/lMadam

ACCIDENT ON 19/06/2018 @ 10:00 hrs
ALONG CECIL ST TWDS COLLYER QUAY
INVOLVING SDD818P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA4412T (the "Taxi"). The Taxl was hired to TAN KHANG MENG IC NO
S7040831G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the
time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $117.00 per day
(inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission 1o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
waorkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainling +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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RMQ2MA lnmiiranes Particnibars Fosilee Ay Arants Deatall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vihicla No Incident Date/Tima Search Skatus Insurance Company Code Insurance Company MName
shiDaiap 19 Jun 2018/ 10:00:00 Successiul AlLZ AXA INSURAMCE PTELTD
Previous OK
. 5 up w12 L)



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SDD 818P (Insd veh) | Model: HYUNDAI 140
SHA 44127 (TP veh)

[Dﬂl of Accident: | 19/06/2018

Global Sum Setllement | : 1 [X] Yes TT ] No

Repair Estimate % 363395

Final Repair Cost g 1,386.91

Loss of Token Sum ) 100.00 2days atl $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 1§ 23400 2 days

LTA | GIA Search Fee 5 748

Others: l !l 0.00

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 1.725.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ma BOLA Scanario No
B} For GIA Registered Workshop: 27
BOLA Liability; 100 (%) Assessed Liability [*): (%)

* Assessed Liabilify to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD -1 1,725,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 08/10/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)



’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.--J; ;; y— £1 Libi Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 189607188R GST Reg No 19-0607108-R
Affiliated to Fedoration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CCA/ASM1B011182/K1ja3q2
A TOWERSGAPORE s ounceozoe | [ HNNHAN
ATTN.STACEY NG Coda: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SDD B18P Veh. Inspected SHA 44127
Policy No, GA338154 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No, S8MO0LCY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 20/DB/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI |40 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLE41UMHUOS5348 Colour BLUE
Odometer 3zr1s8 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre (20560 R16 CAMPEON T mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R18 CAMPEON T mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 CAMPEON 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/08/2018 |inspection Date 20/06/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508888
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl ma = 51 Libi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Indusinial Park, Singapore 408933
",_. TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. Mo 188807 188R GST Reg No. 18-9607188-R Pagae No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 4412T
by ; Estimate By | Our Adj -
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate 511 ﬁ““"‘
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 803,60 803 60
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 204 35
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 143 40 -
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @3%220 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 22.00 22.00
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (COMSISTENT) cur 22500 22500
1|REAR BUMPER STAY -RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 180.00
1|REAR BUMPER STAY-LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 180.00
1|REAR PANEL (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 502 30 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 48013 -170.12
1.660 52 680.48
|SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SHORTED 13570 13570
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 50.00 50.00
185,70 185.70
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 500.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 500.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY £0.00 -
R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 30.00
TUFF KOTE NOT NECESSARY 80.00 .
1,250.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,396.22 1,296.18
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 1,206.18)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011192/K1ja3q2

fa"“ﬂ
([}

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automolive Assessor

DIBELAMER OF LIANILITY TO THIRD FPANTIES - This Repor is made sobely bor the use snid benefit of the Cliant named s the rent gage of this Reporl.




